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SailNo Club

366

194

720

664

527

974

371

660

427

552

744

770

173

429

31

947

Stenungsunds
segelsallskap

Stenungsunds
Segelsallskap

Stenungsunds
Segelsallskap

Tjérns
segelséllskap

Kladesholmens
Segelsallskap

Stenungsunds
Segelsallskap

Goteborg-Grotod
Segelsallskap

Stenungsunds
segelsallskap

Varbergs
Segelsallskap

Vikingarnas
Segelsallskap

Stenungsunds
segelsallskap

Stenungsunds
Segelsallskap

Stenungsunds
Segelsallskap

Helleviksstrands
KSS

Kungalvs Motor -
och

N En

HelmName

Johnie
Berntson

Peter
Zackrisson

Bengt
Larsson

Peter
Backlund

Marcus
Karnermo

Jan
Andersson

Bjorn
Mattsson

Hans
Axelsson

Krister
Gunnarsson

Donald
Bratt

Micael
Holmstedt

Bo
Axelsson

Jan-Olof
Wiklund

Sten
Herrstrom

Svend
Bergholtz

Segelbatssallskap

Sédertilje
Batklubb

Stora Stenars
Segelsallskap

Mikael
Sjoberg

Lars
Géthberg

SM Jolly

Scott
2024

Overall

CrewName Rating R1
(4.0)

5.0

3.0

9.0

(13.0)

(19.0)

(15.0)

2.0

1.0

10.0

(16.0)

7.0

18.0

8.0

(21.0)

14.0

6.0

sal

R2
4.0

2.0

1.0

9.0

8.0

3.0

6.0

(13.0)

5.0

7.0

11.0

12.0

10.0

14.0

16.0

18.0

17.0

|Iwave

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 33, Scoring system: Appendix A

R3
1.0

(7.0)

2.0

3.0

6.0

5.0

4.0

12.0

(34.0

ocCSs)

(14.0)

13.0

8.0

18.0

9.0

17.0

1.0

(24.0)

R4
1.0

4.0

9.0

2.0

3.0

10.0

8.0

6.0

7.0

11.0

12.0

13.0

5.0

(21.0)

14.0

18.0

16.0

RS
2.0

1.0

(10.0)

(11.0)

8.0

4.0

5.0

9.0

3.0

13.0

6.0

14.0

7.0

19.0

12.0

(26.0)

18.0

R6
1.0

7.0

10.0

3.0

2.0

5.0

6.0

4.0

18.0

8.0

9.0

(16.0)

(22.0)

13.0

12.0

17.0

wEn

Total Nett
13.0 9.0

26.0 19.0
350 25.0
37.0 26.0
40.0 27.0
46.0 27.0
440 29.0
46.0 33.0
68.0 34.0
63.0 49.0
67.0 51.0
70.0 54.0
80.0 58.0
84.0 63.0
91.0 70.0
99.0 73.0
98.0 74.0



Rank Fleet Boat Class
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SMi
Jolly
Scott
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SMi
Jolly
Scott
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SMi
Jolly
Scott
2024

SMi
Jolly
Scott
2024

SMi
Jolly
Scott
2024

SMi
Jolly
Scott
2024

SMi
Jolly
Scott
2024

SailNo Club
556 Stenungsunds
Segelsallskap
27 Stenungsunds
Segelsallskap
95 Stenungsunds
Segelsallskap
70 Stenungsunds
Segelsallskap
122 Stora Stenars
Segelsallskap
848 Stora Stenars
Segelsallskap
1961 Stenungsunds
Segelsallskap
1960  Stenungsunds
Segelsallskap
340 Stenungsunds
Segelsallskap
14 Stenungsunds
segelsallskap
12 Stenungsunds
Segelsallskap
21 Stenungsunds
Segelsallskap
476 Stenungsunds
Segelsallskap
32 Stenungsunds
Segelsallskap
557 Stenungsunds
segelsallskap
60 Sotefjordens
Segelsallskap

HelmName CrewName Rating

Lars
Akerlund

Thomas
Larsson

Claes
Ahlstrom

Urban
Ristorp

Per-Egon
Persson

Sven
Gothberg

Liselott
Kantling

Ove Ebeling

Goran
Hansson

Ted
Sjostrand

Jonas
Manganas
Holmstedt

Mikael
Wallin

William
Karlsson

Hans
Oskarsson

Bengt
Strémberg

Roy
Karlsson

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.30.02
www.sailwave.com

R1 R2
120 15.0
220 (34.0

0Cs)
170 240
(23.0) 23.0
20.0 (25.0)
1.0 (34.0

ocs)
(29.0) 19.0
26.0 200
240 210
250 26.0
(30.0) 22.0
27.0 270
280 (34.0

DNF)
(34.0 34.0
DNC) DNC
(34.0 34.0
DNF) DNF
(34.0 340
DNC) DNC

R3

16.0

15.0

(26.0)

22.0

10.0

23.0

19.0

25.0

21.0

(34.0
DNF)

20.0

(34.0
ocs)

34.0
DNC

34.0
DNC

34.0
DNC

34.0
DNC

R4

19.0

15.0

20.0

17.0

24.0

25.0

28.0

(27.0)

22.0

26.0

29.0

23.0

34.0

DNC

34.0
DNC

34.0
DNC

34.0
DNC

R5

(28.0)

16.0

17.0

22.0

25.0

23.0

21.0

15.0

24.0

20.0

27.0

34.0

0Cs

34.0
DNC

34.0
DNC

34.0
DNC

34.0
DNC

R6

25.0

20.0

15.0

14.0

21.0

19.0

23.0

26.0

(27.0)

24.0

28.0

34.0

DNF

34.0
DNC

34.0
DNC

34.0
DNC

34.0
DNC

Total

115.0

122.0

119.0

121.0

125.0

135.0

139.0

139.0

139.0

155.0

156.0

179.0

198.0

204.0

204.0

204.0

Nett

87.0

88.0

93.0

98.0

100.0

101.0

110.0

112.0

112.0

121.0

126.0

145.0

164.0

170.0

170.0

170.0


https://www.sailwave.com/

